18
VIONARO
Drawer H121
• 4-dimensional adjustment
• Integrated side, height and tilt angle
adjustment
• Depth adjustment is optional
• 90° straight interior and exterior sides

Assembly aids 84
Packaging code 91
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Vionaro drawer sides H121
Set: One left, one right
NL
Steel
Silver grey Graphite Snow white
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
350 F135124112 201 207 F135124212 201 207 F135124312 201 207
400 F135124118 201 207 F135124218 201 207 F135124318 201 207
450 F135124124 201 207 F135124224 201 207 F135124324 201 207
500 F135124130 201 207 F135124230 201 207 F135124330 201 207
550 F135124136 201 207 F135124236 201 207 F135124336 201 207
2   Vionaro accessories for H89/H121
Set: Cover cap (inside), front locking device and front holder, one of each left/right
Description
 Silver grey Graphite Snow white